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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Assembly District 67

 34,759 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8,001 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,065 FEDERAL

 1,259 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  45,084 

(1,065)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  44,019 

 34,709 RALPH L. WOLF (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JAROFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON JUELGO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SELIGSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DUDELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER FIRESTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA SPINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE TAM TIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLIE ALPERORITE (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MCFONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA CORCORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARI WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRON TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY LIPPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL HASTING (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN G. BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUILTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN KUBITSCHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAVICK IRWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LAIFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE LAIFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE MURRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHITRA POURANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY CARDINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLETTE BERLONET (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR BEDARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA PILET (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PRENSKY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Assembly District 67

 1 DANIELLE N. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GUTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID INVELES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LEBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHUCHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELTON VANDEVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMOS KRATIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEV GANDHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE FLECK (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDMOND BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS RAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH A. REINGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH COFFETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELOISE SHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY YUEKIN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEMI GINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCINE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY SMOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENA ZAIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVET STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDI STIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAH SILVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK STRAGLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACOB SELIGSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GREBLICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNE KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER ROSSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA RUBINI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Assembly District 67

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KETCHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH MAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE KENNETH BEDFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDTIH WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE DIMATTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAYLIE WOLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDRA D'EMILIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MADAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUNDRENT BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBA KEZARNORSHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN HIRSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI LESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALIK NABERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIA KOZIAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA RABINOVITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARION NICHOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW MARKELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW JALAZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KIRSHENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIE WESSLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELITA A. SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ANNEMARIE WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE HADDAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHA CORDOVERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NARNA TOLCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN B. HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS T. WATSON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Assembly District 67

 1 NICOELA SCHILLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE PAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOLI SUPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARKER S EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL JESELSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PC JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP TISNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS LIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERO MASSIMINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIPER TATUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHUL VISHAL SINHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH BOBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REED COEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGARD GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH GERSTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD M. MALTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SCHLEFER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN KNAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD A. CURRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEANNE BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROWAN A. WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN ALLISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY KUGAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTIAGO CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN WELSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY NUCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA SECKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART VARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIR ROSENBLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED SCHWEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEHILA BARACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY EUBAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM INTERVAL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Assembly District 67

 1 TOM LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 108 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICENT STRANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA KELLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE GRETZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SPELMAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  35,016 

Unrecorded  9,003 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Assembly District 69

 40,648 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8,423 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,026 FEDERAL

 1,534 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  51,631 

(1,026)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  50,605 

 39,365 RALPH L. WOLF (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADA ROVATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ANSCHEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AILEG GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC MISAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA SHAPRIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW I. BART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANKITA PALEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SETH KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJI PARSEGHIAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB LEONARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN P. KEARSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN CRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARTER BLANCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SCHRAMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GOFOURTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE GROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRYSTAL VILLASENOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CASNETTIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIEVERS (WRITE-IN)

 3 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE DREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG KUNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L. POWERS ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI BROWN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Assembly District 69

 1 ELIYAHU KAPLOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL ZAREH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY Y. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENRIQUE PUJALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC STIEGLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERTELLE GARTELNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX KLEGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO VALDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH WIDMAJOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRISON WINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ONY KAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 3 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILONA COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKSON BRINCKERHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BOUGANIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ACKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON F. LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO ANN H. WHITEHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KELLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PAUL STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HAIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDI ARBOLEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ISOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH AUDETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSPEH RACONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANDON WICKHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANDOR WICKHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD ZINBERG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Assembly District 69

 1 LEWIS C. TAISHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY ZUCKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA M. SWEARENGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS V. NUNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MADELEINE HUBBARD SCHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA LOPEZ TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA SHEVYRTALOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KAIRALLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY SHELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MCHUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ROCKWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEG KELSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERLE HAGGARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE ARCHIBALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONUR BILGEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PABLO WINCHESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUAN LE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY SALUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD A. LIESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY GINTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN GOOLCHARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA FELDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOT GLEASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MAGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SWAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAI MEHANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY P AGABW (WRITE-IN)

 113 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE BATISTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR H. ZAMBRANO JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM STRONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANG LUCHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YELENA LIBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACK F. BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZADIE SCHOENFELD (WRITE-IN)

Page 9 of 18



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Assembly District 69

Total Votes  39,615 

Unrecorded  10,990 

Assembly District 75

 1,767 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 532 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 57 FEDERAL

 58 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,414 

(57)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,357 

 1,825 RALPH L. WOLF (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BARRY BOHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE PECT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH PAEK (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,841 

Unrecorded  516 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 77,174 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 16,956 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2,148 FEDERAL

 2,851 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  99,129 

(2,148)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  96,981 

 75,899 RALPH L. WOLF (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JAROFF (WRITE-IN)

 3 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON JUELGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADA ROVATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ANSCHEL (WRITE-IN)

 4 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM HERBST (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AILEG GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN FLACKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEC MISAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SELIGSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER DUDELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER FIRESTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA SHAPRIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA SPINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE TAM TIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLIE ALPERORITE (WRITE-IN)

 3 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW I. BART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW MCFONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANKITA PALEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA CORCORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARI WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRON TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY BOHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY LIPPMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN SETH KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJI PARSEGHIAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL ACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL HASTING (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 BOB LEONARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON JENNINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN P. KEARSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN CRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN G. BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUILTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN KUBITSCHEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARTER BLANCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAVICK IRWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM SCHRAMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES GOFOURTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LAIFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE GROSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE LAIFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE MURRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHITRA POURANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY CARDINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLETTE BERLONET (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR BEDARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRYSTAL VILLASENOR (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA PILET (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CASNETTIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL PRENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIELLE N. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GUTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID INVELES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID LEBOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SHUCHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID SIEVERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELTON VANDEVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEMOS KRATIA (WRITE-IN)

 3 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEV GANDHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE DREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE FLECK (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG KUNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDIE MURPHY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 EDMOND BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD L. POWERS ESQ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD WIPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELANA SINENSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS RAFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAHU KAPLOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH A. REINGOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH COFFETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELOISE SHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELVIS PRESLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMANUEL ZAREH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY Y. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY YUEKIN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ENRIQUE PUJALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC STIEGLITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERTELLE GARTELNI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELIX KLEGMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEMI GINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO VALDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCINE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO ALVAREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SIEGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALE BREWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY SMOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENA ZAIDERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GINA DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGG ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH WIDMAJOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRISON WINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVET STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDI STIEBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ONY KAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 4 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAH SILVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILONA COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 ISAAC DIAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK STRAGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKSON BRINCKERHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BOUGANIM (WRITE-IN)

 2 JACOB SELIGSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ACKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GREBLICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMIE PECT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE DIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON F. LOWE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNE KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER ROSSAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA RUBINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY MCMILLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JO ANN H. WHITEHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LIEBERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE VOGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KELLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KETCHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PAUL STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 4 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN BLANK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN HAIDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN HOLTZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDI ARBOLEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE COLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ISOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH AUDETTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH MAMOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSPEH RACONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE KENNETH BEDFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDTIH WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE DIMATTIZ (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 KAYLIE WOLK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENDRA D'EMILIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH PAEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN MADAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANDON WICKHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANDOR WICKHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUNDRENT BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEBA KEZARNORSHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN HIRSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD ZINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEWIS C. TAISHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY ZUCKERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA M. SWEARENGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI LESSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS V. NUNEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MADELEINE HUBBARD SCHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALIK NABERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIA KOZIAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARITA LOPEZ TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA RABINOVITCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA SHEVYRTALOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARION NICHOLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK KAIRALLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY SHELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW MARKELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MCHUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW JALAZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KIRSHENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ROCKWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEG KELSEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIE WESSLOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELITA A. SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MERLE HAGGARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAPRAICONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ANNEMARIE WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE HADDAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 MOSHA CORDOVERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NARNA TOLCHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE ARCHIBALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN B. HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS T. WATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOELA SCHILLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE PAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOLI SUPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ONUR BILGEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PABLO WINCHESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PARKER S EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL JESELSOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PC JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP TISNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS LIND (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIERO MASSIMINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PIPER TATUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUAN LE (WRITE-IN)

 2 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHUL VISHAL SINHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH BOBO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RALPH NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY SALUCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAY KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REED COEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGARD GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH GERSTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD A. LIESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD M. MALTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SCHLEFER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT KENNEDY JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBIN KNAVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD A. CURRIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEANNE BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY GINTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROWAN A. WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY MOSKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUTH HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 RYAN ALLISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN GOOLCHARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY KUGAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA FELDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTIAGO CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOT GLEASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MAGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN SWAIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN WELSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAI MEHANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRLEY NUCHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIA SECKLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART VARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMIR ROSENBLUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED SCHWEITZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEHILA BARACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY EUBAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY P AGABW (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM INTERVAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 230 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE BATISTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 VERMIN SUPREME (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICENT STRANGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR H. ZAMBRANO JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIRGINIA KELLS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE GRETZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DYER HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM SPELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM STRONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOODY ALLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANG LUCHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YELENA LIBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACK F. BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZADIE SCHOENFELD (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  76,472 

Unrecorded  20,509 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2024 - 11/05/2024

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (5th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2024  8:14:06AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 3, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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